结构图 Construction
(1)正常情况下具备电阻功能 Function as a resistor in normal operation condition.
(2)异常过负荷时可快速熔断。Quick fusing protects circuit from excessive over load.
(3)产品认证UL 1412 证书号 E341249。Approvals awarded; UL 1412 File No.E341249.
(4)产品符合欧盟RoHS要求。Products meet EU-RoHS.
。
特性 Feature
本体颜色：Body Color

10 times, and than off the measureto cool down for 30-45 minutes, Measure
 the resistance△R/R≤(±3%+0.05Ω)
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
FKN 14 J R100 A520 NH
型号
Type
额定功率
Rated Power
误差值
Tolerance
电阻值（Ω）
Resistance
二次加工
Forming
端子线
Lead Wire
14:1/4W
12:1/2W
01:1W
02:2W
03:3W
J±5%
R100=0.1
1R00=1
10RO=10
1M00=1M
热镀线
Heat Plated
 FUSING RESISTOR
FKN  线绕保险电阻器 WIRE WOUND FUSIBLE RESISTOR
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com